02/09/2020
tatistics™*

School of Sciences 08/09/2020
Sociology** 07/09/2020
School of Law 15/09/2020
Medicine 26/08/2020
Psychology 17/07/2020

*Master courses are exonerated
**Test for the 4 bachelor courses + Progest

10.00

09.00

14.30
09.30

Reading an article written in Italian
language about socio-economic
topics, check of the text
comprehension through questions
and conversation.

Knowledge of the Italian language
and general knowledge.

Oral examination in Italian
language about general
knowledge.

General knowledge.

Knowledge of written and spoken
Italian language related to the
scientific areas of medicine and
biology.

The ability of reading and
comprehending a written text
about general knowledge will be
evaluated too.




