TEST DI LINGUA ITALIANA



The Italian language proficiency test is addressed to all candidates for courses taught in Italian language (verify the exemption cases required by every single Department/School and the exemptions aimed at the owners of suitable certificates of Italian language).

The test will be in remote in the dates shown below.

For further information contact the students desk of the department

SCHOOL / DEPARTMENT	DATE	TIME	CONTENTS
School of Economics and Statistics*	02/09/2020	10.30	Reading an article written in Italian language about socio-economic topics, check of the text comprehension through questions and conversation.
School of Sciences	08/09/2020	10.00	Knowledge of the Italian language and general knowledge.
Sociology**	07/09/2020	09.00	Oral examination in Italian language about general knowledge.
School of Law	15/09/2020	14.30	General knowledge.
Medicine	26/08/2020	09.30	Knowledge of written and spoken Italian language related to the scientific areas of medicine and biology. The ability of reading and comprehending a written text about general knowledge will be evaluated too.
Psychology	17/07/2020		

^{*}Master courses are exonerated

^{**}Test for the 4 bachelor courses + Progest